North America - U.S.A. • Phone: +1 423 308 1690 • Fax +1 423 308 1622 • e-mail: americas@steward.com
North America - Mexico • Phone: +52 662 260-4832 •  Fax: +52 662 216 1202 • e-mail: mexico@steward.com
Europe - Scotland, UK • Phone: +44 (0)1506 414200 • Fax +44 (0)1506 410694 • e-mail: europe@steward.com
Asia / Pacific - Singapore • Phone: +65 6272 2646  • Fax : +65 6272 6165 • e-mail: asia@steward.com
China • Phone: +86-757-2563 8860  • Fax : +86-757-2563 8862 • e-mail: china@steward.com
Steward
Brochure 9

GHz
ULTRA HIGH CURRENT CHIPS
HI1612X560R-10 4131
(1612) 56 90 100 0.004 10000
HI3312X101R-10 8531
(3312) 100 175 225 0.004 10000
HIGH CURRENT CHIPS
HI0603P600R-10 1608
(0603) 60 90 95 0.040 3000
HI0805Q310R-10 2012
(0805) 31 42 46 0.025 4500
HI0805R800R-10 80 109 89 0.016 5000
HI0805O121R-10 120 125 70 0.020 3500
HI1206T500R-10 3216
(1206) 50 73 80 0.010 6000
HI1206N800R-10 80 120 129 0.035 3000
HI1206N101R-10 100 144 150 0.035 3000
HI1206P121R-10 120 168 124 0.030 4000
HI1206T161R-10 160 220 160 0.018 6000
PART
NUMBER
METRIC
(EIA)
PKG.
SIZE
IMPEDANCE (Z)
TYPICAL OHMS @ DCR
MAX
(Ohms)
RATED
I MAX
(continuos)
mA
100
MHz
500
MHz
1
GHz
HIGH CURRENT CHIPS (continued)
HI1806T600R-10 4516
(1806) 60 102 107 0.010 6000
HI1806N910R-10 91 140 151 0.030 3000
HI1812T800R-10 4532
(1812) 80 121 129 0.010 6000
HI1812V101R-10 100 148 156 0.010 8000
HI2220T101R-10 5620
(2220) 100 148 152 0.006 6000
HI2220R151R-10 150 215 196 0.015 5000
HI2220P171R-10 170 318 349 0.030 4000
HI2220R181R-10 180 263 234 0.020 5000
HI2220P251R-10 250 172 91 0.015 4000
HI2220P271R-10 270 360 250 0.035 4000
HI2220R301R-10 300 190 100 0.020 5000
HI2220Q401R-10 400 159 99 0.025 4500
High Current Chips ( > 3 Amps)
Mid Current Chips (1-2.5 Amps)
High Retention Under Bias
LI

IMPEDANCE (Z)
TYPICAL OHMS @ DCR
MAX
(Ohms)
RATED
I MAX
(continuos)
mA
100
MHz
500
MHz
1
GHz
HIGH CURRENT CHIPS (continued)
HI2220P551R-10 550 670 343 0.035 4000
HI2220P601R-10 600 184 106 0.025 4000
HI2220P701R-10 700 140 90 0.025 4000
HR2220P601R-10 600 150 75 0.025 4000
HR2220V801R-00 800 125 75 0.010 8000
MID CURRENT CHIPS
MI0603K300R-10 1608
(0603) 30 43 45 0.090 1500
MI0603J600R-10 60 92 103 0.100 1000
MI0603J680R-10 68 106 99 0.100 1000
MI0603M121R-10 120 195 155 0.050 2500
MI0603L221R-10 220 219 121 0.065 2000
MI0603L301R-10 300 225 120 0.100 2000
MI0603J601R-10 600 400 200 0.200 1000
MI0805K110R-10 2012
(0805) 11 18 19 0.060 1500
MI0805K400R-10 40 60 63 0.050 1500
MI0805M221R-10 220 274 167 0.050 2500
MI0805L301R-10 300 271 147 0.100 2000
MI0805K601R-10 600 275 140 0.100 1500
MI0805J102R-10 1000 226 108 0.150 1000
MI1206K260R-10 3216
(1206) 26 38 40 0.060 1500
MI1206K310R-10 31 45 50 0.045 1500
MI1206K601R-10 60 250 130 0.100 2000

MAX
(Ohms)
RATED
I MAX
(continuos)
mA
100
MHz
500
MHz
1
GHz
LOW CURRENT CHIPS
LI0402E300R-10 1005
(0402) 30 50 57 0.300 500
LI0402E600R-10 60 90 93 0.300 500
LI0402D121R-10 120 205 195 0.400 400
LI0402B301R-10 300 454 351 0.800 200
LI0603G800R-10 1608
(0603) 80 120 107 0.200 700
LI0603G121R-10 120 156 113 0.200 700
LI0603E151R-10 150 197 131 0.25 500
LI0603G221R-10 220 279 168 0.300 700
LI0603D301R-10 300 286 165 0.350 400
LI0805H750R-10 2012
(0805) 75 112 113 0.150 800
LI0805H121R-10 120 167 129 0.150 800
LI0805H151R-10 150 207 138 0.150 800
LI0805G201R-10 200 221 128 0.300 700
LI0805G301R-10 300 248 146 0.200 700
 LI1206H121R-10 3216
(1206) 120 144 135 0.150 800
LI1206H151R-10 150 173 123 0.150 800
LI1806E800R-10 4516

MAX
(Ohms)
RATED
I MAX
(continuos)
mA
100
MHz
500
MHz
1
GHz
HIGH IMPEDANCE CHIPS
HZ0402A601R-10 1005
(0402) 600 644 399 1.000 100
HZ0402B102R-10 1000 489 222 1.000 200
HZ0603C601R-10 1608
(0603) 600 338 171 0.450 300
HZ0603C651R-10 650 650 936 0.600 300
HZ0603B751R-10 750 437 198 0.600 200
HZ0603B102R-10 1000 1300 850 0.800 200
HZ0603B112R-10 1100 1300 850 0.800 200
HZ0603A222R-10 2200 375 175 1.500 100
HZ0805G471R-10 2012
(0805) 470 286 150 0.350 700
HZ0805E601R-10 600 304 151 0.300 500
HZ0805D102R-10 1000 328 168 0.350 400
HZ0805D152R-10 1500 333 166 0.400 400
HZ0805C202R-10 2000 345 175 0.500 300
HZ0805B272R-10 2700 319 164 0.800 200
HZ1206E601R-10 3216
(1206) 600 202 103 0.300 500
HZ1206C202R-10 950 180 100 0.500 300
HZ1206D102R-10 1000 185 100 0.400 400

I MAX
(continuos)
mA
100
MHz
500
MHz
1
GHz
HIGH FREQUENCY CHIPS
HF1206J150R-10 3216
(1206) 2 7 15 0.06 1000
4-LINE CHIP ARRAYS
DA1206D600R-10 3216
(1206) 60 115 60 0.200 400
DA1206C121R-10 120 181 151 0.200 300
DA1206D301R-10 300 437 245 0.400 400
DA1206E300R-10 300 55 64 0.300 00500
DA1206B601R-10 600 475 230 0.600 200
DA1206B102R-10 1000 520 240 0.800 200
Brochure 9
REV 8.30  04/2006
North America - U.S.A. • Phone: +1 423 308 1690 • Fax +1 423 308 1622 • e-mail: americas@steward.com
North America - Mexico • Phone: +52 662 260-4832 •  Fax: +52 662 216 1202 • e-mail: mexico@steward.com